A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-603-22704
Created: 190ct23

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 190ct23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 603 Phase 6
Model: 30-2713 A ASPENDALE

Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A11-Upper angle
corner per unit VIKING - DRYWALL-Notify:
FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify

$275.00

$275.00

1.00

0704

- Hardwood - 5 in Vintage Sculpted NSS Red Oak
UVF-Oil or Pearl - Kitchen/Breakfast - UPG -
CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std
Ceramics

$235.00

$235.00

1.00

0704

1X FOR THE MICROWAVE DRAWER CABINET
SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B08-Upgrade levels
1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to soft-close
Tandembox drawers per drawer (appliance cabinets
may also have drawers to be counted: pull-outs and
all drawers in the room must be counted and
upgraded) VIKING -

$125.00

$125.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B26-Base pie-cut
corner VIKING -

$360.00

$360.00

1.00

0704

TOP DRAWER- BETWEEN THE SINKS SEE
SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY-D13-Vanity top
drawer/lower drawer (per drawer) (Metabox
standard levels 1-7, soft-close Tandembox standard
levels 8-13) VIKING -

$90.00

$90.00

1.00

0704

TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE SINKS SEE
SKECH - CABINETRY-D15-Vanity bank of drawers
(max. width 55cm) VIKING -

$270.00

$270.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-H36-Base cabinet for
built-in microwave/small appliance with trim kit with
drawer below (not available for panasonic trimkit NN-
TK714SS) (supply specs) (not available in some
laminates) VIKING -

$305.00

$305.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY-LO1-PER KITCHEN Two-tone
colour/style selection for island (must be of equal or
lower level to main selection) VIKING -

$260.00

$260.00




Total: $1,920.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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