

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-603-22704

Created: 19Oct23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 19Oct23

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To**

Reference

Re: Lot 603 Phase 6

Model: 30-2713 A ASPENDALE

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A11-Upper angle corner per unit VIKING - DRYWALL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify	\$275.00	\$275.00
1.00	0704	- Hardwood - 5 in Vintage Sculpted NSS Red Oak UVF-Oil or Pearl - Kitchen/Breakfast - UPG - CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics	\$235.00	\$235.00
1.00	0704	1X FOR THE MICROWAVE DRAWER CABINET SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B08-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to soft-close Tandembox drawers per drawer (appliance cabinets may also have drawers to be counted: pull-outs and all drawers in the room must be counted and upgraded) VIKING -	\$125.00	\$125.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B26-Base pie-cut corner VIKING -	\$360.00	\$360.00
1.00	0704	TOP DRAWER- BETWEEN THE SINKS SEE SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY-D13-Vanity top drawer/lower drawer (per drawer) (Metabox standard levels 1-7, soft-close Tandembox standard levels 8-13) VIKING -	\$90.00	\$90.00
1.00	0704	TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE SINKS SEE SKECH - CABINETRY-D15-Vanity bank of drawers (max. width 55cm) VIKING -	\$270.00	\$270.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-H36-Base cabinet for built-in microwave/small appliance with trim kit with drawer below (not available for panasonic trimkit NN-TK714SS) (supply specs) (not available in some laminates) VIKING -	\$305.00	\$305.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY-L01-PER KITCHEN Two-tone colour/style selection for island (must be of equal or lower level to main selection) VIKING -	\$260.00	\$260.00

\$1,920.00 Total:

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.